Product Details

WWW.SPECTRUMRX.COM

Order

988-
17800-EA

988-
17800-EA

988-
17824-EA

988-
17824-EA

Thimbles

Corning* PYREX* Fritted Disc Extraction

Description « Designed for usein PYREX* brand extractors, where it is desirable to weigh
the material extracted or where paper thimbles may be attacked by the chemicals used

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.

30-Apr-2024 05:32: AM PDT

PYREX Fritted Disc Extraction Thimbles,
Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 um), 45 mm- 1 ea
Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 pm)<BR>Approx.
Dia. (mm): 45<BR>Approx. Ht (mm):
130<BR>

PYREX Fritted Disc Extraction Thimbles,
Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 um), 45 mm - 1 ea
Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 pm)<BR>Approx.
Dia. (mm): 45<BR>Approx. Ht (mm):
130<BR>

PYREX Fritted Disc Extraction Thimbles,
Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 um), 25 mm- 1 ea
Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 um)<BR>Approx.
Dia. (mm): 25<BR>Approx. Ht (mm): 85<BR>

PYREX Fritted Disc Extraction Thimbles,
Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 um), 25 mm - 1 ea
Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 um)<BR>Approx.
Dia. (mm): 25<BR>Approx. Ht (mm): 85<BR>

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Availability| Manufacturer '\gr :

Signin

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

33950-
LC

33950-

33950-

CS(6)

CS(9)

30-Apr-2024 05:32: AM PDT


https://www.spectrumrx.com/customer/account/login/referer/aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuc3BlY3RydW1yeC5jb20vcGRmZGV0YWlscy9wZGYvaW5kZXgvcHJvZHVjdFNrdS83MTE3OTQv/

