



Corning* PYREX* Fritted Disc Extraction Thimbles

Description • Designed for use in PYREX* brand extractors, where it is desirable to weigh the material extracted or where paper thimbles may be attacked by the chemicals used

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.

Order	30-Apr-2024 05:32: AM PDT	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.					
Catalog	Item	Availability	Manufacturer	Mfg. Part #	NDC#	Your Price	Unit
988- 17800-EA	PYREX Fritted Disc Extraction Thimbles, Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 um), 45 mm - 1 ea Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 μm) Approx. Dia. (mm): 45 Approx. Ht (mm): 130 	<u>Sign In</u>	Corning	33950- LC			EA
988- 17800-EA	PYREX Fritted Disc Extraction Thimbles, Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 um), 45 mm - 1 ea Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 μm) Approx. Dia. (mm): 45 Approx. Ht (mm): 130 		Corning	33950- LC			CS(6)
988- 17824-EA	PYREX Fritted Disc Extraction Thimbles, Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 um), 25 mm - 1 ea Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 µm) Approx. Dia. (mm): 25 Approx. Ht (mm): 85 		Corning	33950- SC			EA
988- 17824-EA	PYREX Fritted Disc Extraction Thimbles, Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 um), 25 mm - 1 ea Coarse Porosity (40 - 60 μm) Approx. Dia. (mm): 25 Approx. Ht (mm): 85 		Corning	33950- SC			CS(9)